

MATERIAL ESTIMATE

PINSON SUBDIVISION WATER ASSESSMENT PROJECT

ESTIMATOR : Steve. Kannapes

ITEM		Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Material Price
1	6" PVC WM	865	LF	\$4.92	\$4,255.80
2	6" HDPE for Directional Bore	90	LF	\$5.55	\$499.50
3	2" PE Watermain	80	LF	\$10.49	\$839.20
4	2" HDPE for Directional Bore	160	LF	\$1.80	\$288.00
5	6" Bell Restraints	2	Ea	\$33.77	\$67.54
6	8" Gate Valve	1	Ea	\$619.55	\$619.55
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	Ea	\$3,621.00	\$3,621.00
8	6x2 Reducer	1	Ea	\$43.55	\$43.55
9	6x6 Tee	1	Ea	\$81.72	\$81.72
10	8X6 Tapping Sleeve & 6" Gate Valve	1	Ea	\$5,251.91	\$5,251.91
11	6" 90 ⁰ - Bend	1	Ea	\$56.28	\$56.28
12	New Meter Box with Additional 2" Corp. Stop	15	Ea	\$225.00	\$3,375.00
13	1" pe or PVC Service Line	40	LF	\$1.49	\$59.60
16	Lawn Restoration	577	Sy	\$0.71	\$409.67
	Contingency	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
				TOTAL =	\$21,968.32